Elected Member Expenses - Airfares and Accommodation

April to June 2021

Airfare and accommodation charges reflect only those invoices Auckland Council received for travel in the reporting period at time of upload.
All travel is for Auckland Council work and most costs are paid directly by Auckland Council.
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Member Name Destination |Departure Date Return Date Purpose of travel Details Flight Cost |Accomodation Cost [Taxi / Uber / Skybus [Incidental Total Cost
Izzy Fordham Auckland Sunday 11 April Tuesday 13 April Chairs' Forum Airfare (return) 198.00 $358.00 556.00
Izzy Fordham Auckland Wednesday 12 May Wednesday 12 May F & P workshop Airfare (return) 198.00 $79.50 $277.50
Izzy Fordham Auckland Sunday 16 May Tuesday 18 May Chairs' Forum Airfare (return) 198.00 $358.00 $556.00
Izzy Fordham Auckland Wednesday 19 May  |Thursday 20 May Covid 19 recovery mtg Airfare (return) 198.00 $169.00 $170.00 $537.00
Izzy Fordham Auckland Sunday 13 June Tuesday 15 June Chairs' Forum Airfare (return) 198.00 $358.00 $556.00
Izzy Fordham Auckland Thursday 17 June Thursday 17 June F & P workshop Airfare (return) 198.00 $175.40 $373.40
Izzy Fordham Auckland Wednesday 30 June  |Thursday 8 July Planning committee Mtg Airfare (return) 198.00 $179.00 $377.00
Luke Coles Auckland Monday 24 May Tuesday 25 May Hauraki Gulf forum Airfare return 198.00 $169.00 $367.00
Valmaine Toki Aotea / GB Tuesday 6 April Thursday 8 April Local board workshop Airfare (return) 218.00 $218.00
Valmaine Toki Aotea / GB Tuesday 27 April Wednesday 28 April Local board workshop Airfare (return) 218.00 $218.00
Valmaine Toki Aotea / GB Tuesday 11 May Wednesday 12 May Local board workshop Airfare (return) 198.00 $198.00
Valmaine Toki Aotea / GB Monday 7 June Saturday 12 June Local board workshop Airfare (return) 208.00 $53.12 $261.12
Valmaine Toki Aotea / GB Tuesday 15 June Tuesday 15 June Local board workshop Airfare (return) 158.00 $158.00
Jonathan Turner Wellington Tuesday 20th April Wednesday 21st April |Green Pavlova Conference 2021 - Rotorua. Course focus

on sustainability, environmental management, bio-

diversity and community engagement/cultural values

which is relevant to the board work programme 275.37 275.37

TOTAL

$4,928.39




